
TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:01 AM
137.020OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 06:35 AM
137.0432862 LAKE HARBIN RD 06:38 AM
137.0412698 LAKE HARBIN RD 06:39 AM
137.0036268 MT ZION BLVD 06:40 AM
137.049MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 06:41 AM
137.050MOUNT ZION BLVD & CHRISTIE DR 06:43 AM
137.054CRISTIE DR & KATHIE LN 06:44 AM
137.155SHELLEY LN  & KATHIE CT 06:45 AM
137.062SHELLEY LN & RANDY LN 06:46 AM
137.057RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 06:47 AM
137.058RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 06:48 AM
137.045MOUNT ZION BLVD & DAN DR 06:50 AM
137.0382610 LAKE HARBIN RD 06:52 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:00 AM



TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:02 AM
137.024DEANN DR & BRENSTON DR (WEST) 07:06 AM
137.008DEANN DR & BRENSTON DR (EAST) 07:07 AM
137.009BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (WEST) 07:08 AM
137.022OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 07:10 AM
137.006HIGHWAY 42 & AMERSON CT 07:12 AM
137.059HWY 42 & OWENS TR 07:14 AM
137.060HWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 07:15 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:25 PM
@CP.38PM IN - GARDEN WALK 01:26 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
137.020OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 02:22 PM
137.0432862 LAKE HARBIN RD 02:25 PM
137.0412698 LAKE HARBIN RD 02:26 PM
137.0036268 MT ZION BLVD 02:27 PM
137.049MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 02:29 PM
137.050MOUNT ZION BLVD & CHRISTIE DR 02:30 PM
137.054CRISTIE DR & KATHIE LN 02:31 PM
137.155SHELLEY LN  & KATHIE CT 02:33 PM
137.062SHELLEY LN & RANDY LN 02:34 PM
137.057RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 02:35 PM
137.058RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 02:36 PM
137.045MOUNT ZION BLVD & DAN DR 02:37 PM
137.0382610 LAKE HARBIN RD 02:39 PM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.038Deadhead - 2610 LAKE HARBIN RD 02:40 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:45 PM
137.009BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (WEST) 02:53 PM
137.024DEANN DR & BRENSTON DR (WEST) 02:55 PM
137.008DEANN DR & BRENSTON DR (EAST) 02:56 PM
137.022OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 02:58 PM
137.006HIGHWAY 42 & AMERSON CT 03:00 PM
137.059HWY 42 & OWENS TR 03:01 PM
137.060HWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 03:02 PM



TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:02 AM
137.0322507 REX RD @ SPIVEY CROSSING APTS 07:05 AM
137.0345902 DAN DR 07:06 AM
137.035DAN DR & NELL LN 07:07 AM
137.036NELL LN & CLATE LN 07:08 AM
137.072REX RD & RANDY CT 07:12 AM
137.025WHEATFIELD DR & APPALOOSA RUN 07:13 AM
137.091SILVER QUEEN RD & GARDEN PL 07:15 AM
137.028PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 07:16 AM
137.027PECAN GROVE & LUKE DR 07:17 AM
137.090NORTHSPRING DR & GUM CT 07:19 AM
137.021NORTHSPRING DR & SHADE DR 07:20 AM
137.026PECAN GROVE & TERRIES LANDING CT 07:21 AM
137.0332544 REX RD 07:22 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:28 AM



TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:06 AM
137.082BETHUNE CIR & OAK AVE 06:40 AM
137.083BETHUNE CIR & BRYANT BLVD 06:41 AM
137.084ATTUCKS BLVD & BETHUNE CIR 06:42 AM
137.013NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHFIELD CT 06:45 AM
137.014SPRINGFIELD PL & AMHURST LN 06:46 AM
137.015SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 06:47 AM
137.030STANFORD DR & COBBROOK DR 06:49 AM
137.029LUKE DR & COBBROOK DR 06:50 AM
137.016COBBROOK DR & TWAIN DR 06:51 AM
137.017SPRINGFIELD PL & HARTFORD DR 06:53 AM
137.018HARTFORD DR & WESSON CT 06:54 AM
137.019HARTFORD DR & NORTHFIELD DR 06:55 AM
137.012OLD REX MORROW RD & HAMMOND CT 06:57 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:02 AM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
137.0322507 REX RD @ SPIVEY CROSSING APTS 02:24 PM
137.0345902 DAN DR 02:25 PM
137.035DAN DR & NELL LN 02:26 PM
137.036NELL LN & CLATE LN 02:27 PM
137.072REX RD & RANDY CT 02:31 PM
137.025WHEATFIELD DR & APPALOOSA RUN 02:32 PM
137.091SILVER QUEEN RD & GARDEN PL 02:33 PM
137.028PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 02:34 PM
137.027PECAN GROVE & LUKE DR 02:36 PM
137.090NORTHSPRING DR & GUM CT 02:37 PM
137.021NORTHSPRING DR & SHADE DR 02:38 PM
137.026PECAN GROVE & TERRIES LANDING CT 02:40 PM
137.0332544 REX RD 02:41 PM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.033Deadhead - 2544 REX RD 02:42 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:45 PM
137.013NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHFIELD CT 02:52 PM
137.014SPRINGFIELD PL & AMHURST LN 02:53 PM
137.015SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 02:54 PM
137.030STANFORD DR & COBBROOK DR 02:55 PM
137.029LUKE DR & COBBROOK DR 02:56 PM
137.016COBBROOK DR & TWAIN DR 02:57 PM
137.017SPRINGFIELD PL & HARTFORD DR 02:59 PM
137.018HARTFORD DR & WESSON CT 03:00 PM
137.019HARTFORD DR & NORTHFIELD DR 03:01 PM
137.012OLD REX MORROW RD & HAMMOND CT 03:02 PM
137.084ATTUCKS BLVD & BETHUNE CIR 03:04 PM
137.083BETHUNE CIR & BRYANT BLVD 03:05 PM
137.082BETHUNE CIR & OAK AVE 03:05 PM



TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.01AM IN - GARDEN WALK 06:14 AM
137.0042445 LAKE HARBIN RD 06:44 AM
137.048SOMERTON DR & CULVER DR 06:46 AM
137.047SOMERTON DR & DURAN CT 06:48 AM
137.010TABOR AVE &  MONICA DR 06:51 AM
137.005LILAC DR & VIOLET LN 06:52 AM
137.037ROSEDALE DR & VIOLET LN 06:53 AM
137.001FIELDCREST DR & DEERFIELD CT 06:55 AM
137.040LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 06:57 AM
137.011LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 06:59 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:06 AM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
137.0042445 LAKE HARBIN RD 02:26 PM
137.048SOMERTON DR & CULVER DR 02:29 PM
137.047SOMERTON DR & DURAN CT 02:30 PM
137.010TABOR AVE &  MONICA DR 02:33 PM
137.005LILAC DR & VIOLET LN 02:34 PM
137.037ROSEDALE DR & VIOLET LN 02:36 PM
137.001FIELDCREST DR & DEERFIELD CT 02:37 PM
137.040LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 02:38 PM
137.011LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 02:40 PM



TO MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:03 AM
137.092FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 06:34 AM
137.0885616 SAPPHIRE CIR 06:38 AM
137.0765545 SAPPHIRE CIR 06:39 AM
137.075SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 06:40 AM
137.074SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 06:41 AM
137.0562560 FOREST PKWY 06:46 AM
137.0233RD AVE LC & MIRANDA DR 06:48 AM
137.002COOK RD & 3RD AVE LC 06:49 AM
137.046COOK RD & 5TH AVE 06:50 AM
137.051SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW LN 06:52 AM
137.061SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW DR 06:54 AM
137.044JOY LAKE RD & ATTUCKS BLVD 06:59 AM
137.039BRYANT BLVD & NEAL AVE 07:00 AM
137.086ATTUCKS BLVD & PARADISE AVE 07:02 AM
137.079BRYANT BLVD & CYPRESS AVE 07:03 AM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:11 AM



FROM MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 137.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:25 PM
@CP.00PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:26 PM
137.000SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
137.044JOY LAKE RD & ATTUCKS BLVD 02:26 PM
137.086ATTUCKS BLVD & PARADISE AVE 02:27 PM
137.079BRYANT BLVD & CYPRESS AVE 02:30 PM
137.039BRYANT BLVD & NEAL AVE 02:31 PM
137.092FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 02:33 PM
137.075SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 02:35 PM
137.0885616 SAPPHIRE CIR 02:36 PM
137.0765545 SAPPHIRE CIR 02:37 PM
137.074SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 02:38 PM
137.0562560 FOREST PKWY 02:42 PM
137.031FOREST PKWY @ 6TH ST (INACTIVE) 02:43 PM
137.0233RD AVE LC & MIRANDA DR 02:44 PM
137.002COOK RD & 3RD AVE LC 02:45 PM
137.046COOK RD & 5TH AVE 02:46 PM
137.051SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW LN 02:49 PM
137.061SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW DR 02:50 PM


